Pr
es
su
re
/F
lo
w
 T

Transmation Digital Pressure Gauge
Built-in switch test mode
Specifications and Ordering Information
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Order # Mfg# Range Resolution Price
MP4375P D0020IW 0–20 "H20 0.01
MP4376P D0200IW 0–200 "H20 0.01
MP4377P D1000IW 0–1000 "H20 0.1
MP4378P D0010P 0–10 PSI 0.001
MP4379P D0030P 0–30 PSI 0.01
MP4380P D0100P 0–100 PSI 0.01
MP4381P D0050MB 0–50 mBAR 0.01
MP4382P D0500MB 0–500 mBAR 0.1
MP4383P D2000MB 0–2000 mBAR 0.1
MP4384P D0007B 0–7 BAR 0.001
MP4385P A0030P 0–30 PSIA 0.01
MP4386P A1500MH 0–1500 mm HgA 0.1
MP4387P A0060IH 0–60 "HgA 0.01
MP6215P 6215P Hand Pump/Pressure
MP4238P 4238P Hand Pump/Vacuum
MP6218P 6218P FITTINGS KIT Tubing and Fittings
MP4498P A34957 Attache Case

Codes
Specifications
Ordering Information
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Order # Description Price
MP22947P-❑ 8.5" Precision Test Gauge, 0.1%
MP22950P-❑ 12" Precision Test Gauge, 0.1%
Ordering Information
Dial Size: 41⁄2"
Bourdon and Socket: 316SS
Movement: Teflon®-coated stainless steel
NPT Connection: 1⁄2", lower
VAC Pres Order # Price
30/0/15 0.5 0.2 MP5601P
30/0/30 1 0.5 MP5602P
30/0/60 1 1 MP5603P
30/0/100 2 1 MP5604P
30/0/150 5 2 MP5605P
30/0/300 5 2 MP5606P
Range Minor Price
Pressure: PSI Graduation Order #
0–15 0.1 MP5600P-1.5
0–30 0.2 MP5600P-3
0–60 0.5 MP5600P-6
0–100 1 MP5600P-10
0–160 1 MP5600P-16
0–200 2 MP5600P-20
0–300 2 MP5600P-30
0–400 5 MP5600P-40
0–600 5 MP5600P-60
0–800 10 MP5600P-80
0–1000 10 MP5600P-100
0–1500 10 MP5600P-150
Pressure Range Codes MP22947P MP22950P
PSI kPa/MPa kg/cm2 BAR (8.5") (12")
15P 100k 1 kg 1B
30P 200k 2 kg 2B